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RESULTADO CANARIO 19/12/2021
Clube dos Amigos

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

ile 171

2° AVERROIS
3° BRUXO RFN
4 ZEUS

5° VOVO

6° OURINHO
7 PIRATA

8° GABIGOL
9° BICO DE OURO
10° JONE WOLKER
il SOMBRA
12° SEM SAIDA
13° ACELERADOR
14° GE CHOQUE
15° SCHEICK
16° PS

17° NDEL

18° DEDINHO
19° MARTELETE
20° APOCALIPS

000187
015235
034577
031467
013610
057705
026801
031717
048536
023542
012747
067808
048745
021235
036104
035405
025983
009902
032157
047964

RUAN
LELECO - ALEX
DANIEL CAMONBOY
CLAUDINEI
HILDO SOUZA
BEM - HUR
ALDOIR DE BORBA
JOEL TAVARES
NELSON ALVES
TIAGO GABRIEL
LUCIANO JOSE DE SOUZA
DANIEL MAYKON
JOSILEI FRANCA
JOSE AILTON
RUAN
ALVES SERAFIM
ALDO DE BORBA
ALESSANDRO
NILTON CESAR
JAPA

ARARANGUA-SC
CANOAS - RS
ARARANGUA -SC

SOMBIO-SC

ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
SOMRBIO-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
MARACAJA - SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

ARARANGUA - SC

ARARANGUA - SC

0/216
0/193
0/174
0/146
0/143
0/140
0/138
0/121
0/106
0/92
0/88
0/86
0/84
0/83
0/75
0/75
0/74
0/69
0/68
0/65
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